
LOT 109 PRESERVE AT LAUREL LAKE 

WD 1260-2080, WD 1300-369, WD 13

WU JINYU/SHI BINHONG
491 SW ROSEMARY DR
LAKE CITY, FL 32024

03-4S-16-02731-109

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
06
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09/21/2023 JB 0.33 38,500 0 0 38,500
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2
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551,620
124,617
427,003

HX HB 51,411
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0

557,103

1471/2426 7/25/2022 WD Q I 01 639,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

DICICCO ROSANNE M

WU JINYU

1385/1650 5/30/2019 WD Q I 01 439,700

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

THE PRESERVE AT LAURE

ROSANNE M & KARRIE 
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35833 SFR 1,474 10/02/2017

2023HX Base Yr

491 SW ROSEMARY DR, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 32 HARDIE BRD 100
Roof Structur 08 IRREGULAR 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 13 LAM/VNLPLK 50
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 50
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 4 100
Bathrooms 3 100
Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100

Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100

Quality 07 07

0100 01 3,741 118.9705 146.57 548,318 2018 2018 0 0 0 7.00 93.00

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 2023 Heated Area: 3272

BAS 2,331 100 2,331 317,739

FGR 501 55 276 37,621

FOP 172 30 52 7,088

FOP 470 30 141 19,219

FUS 941 100 941 128,267

4,415 3,741 509,936

BAS= W15 S46 FGR= S24 E22 N21 W9 N3 W13$ E13 S3 E9 S6 FOP=
S11 E22 N6 W14 N5 W8$ E8 S5 E14 N1 E14 N34 FOP= N17 W43 S8
E29 S9 E14$ W14 N9 W29 N16$ PTR= E30 FUS= E7 N11 E7 N19 W44
S21 E14 N2 E16 S11$ W30$.
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1 0180 FPLC 1STRY 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 2,000.00 2,000.00 100 2018 2018 3 100 2,000

2 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2018 2018 3 100 684

3 0169 FENCE/WOOD 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 500.00 500.00 100 2024 2023 100 500

3,184

1 0100 C SFR 100 PRD 0.00 0.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.10 35,000.00 38,500.00 38,500


